
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

T15 1 DEGIVE MAXIME (B2 - Vedrinamur) 1 DEGIVE MAXIME

12.30 32 MONSIEURS TARS (E0 - Nodo) T15 1,8,5 Start: 12:30

T16 17 LAHAUT THOMAS (B6 - Malonne) 14.00 LAHAUT THOMAS 1 7,6,4 End: 16:45

12.30 16 THOMAS JEREMY (B4 - Logis Auderghem) 6,9,7 T15

T17 9 MAKA MAXENCE (B4 - Liege) 2 MAKA MAXENCE 15.00 10,7,7

12.30 24 DEWEZ DORIAN (C2 - Libramont) T16 4,10,4

T18 25 CORTIS MATHIS (C2 - Ans) 14.00 ELING JAMIE 7,2,-7,5 1

12.30 8 ELING JAMIE (B2 - Schulen) 6,4,5 T15

T19 5 LUTSENKO VITJA (B2 - Smash Dolfijn) 3 LUTSENKO VITJA 15.30 8,15,9

12.30 28 LEDEGANCK LEANDER (D0 - Dinez) T17 7,5,0

T20 21 COULON CALEB (C0 - Wanze) 14.00 BROCCOLO LUKA 2 3,6,8

12.30 12 BROCCOLO LUKA (B4 - Braine l'Alleud) 7,-5,5,3 T16

T15 13 COLOT THEO (B2 - Cajmir) 4 COLOT THEO 15.00 2,-8,5,6

13.00 20 DELEBECQUE DORIAN (C0 - Hurricane) T18 6,7,9

T16 29 BUYSE IDES (D0 - Rooigem-Gent) 14.00 COLSON THIBAUT 9,-13,9,-16,5 1

13.00 4 COLSON THIBAUT (B2 - Logis Auderghem) 1,7,5 T16 DEGIVE MAXIME

T14 3 JANSSENS CHARLES (B0 - La Villette) 5 JANSSENS CHARLES 16.00 -11,8,-11,6,5

13.30 30 VANHAEREN WOUT (D2 - Hoeselt) T19 3,6,5

T15 19 VERTOMMEN THOMAS (B6 - Meerdaal Leuven) 14.00 JANSSENS CYRIL 3 -6,9,2,7

13.30 14 JANSSENS CYRIL (B4 - Braine l'Alleud) 13,-4,-5,9,8 T17

T16 11 BAEKELANDT NOA (B2 - Malonne) 6 BAEKELANDT NOA 15.00 6,-10,5,4

13.30 22 DHERTEFELT RYAN (C0 - Sokah) T15 9,-9,8,8

T17 27 VAN DAMME VIRGILE (D0 - Rooigem-Gent) 14.30 JASINSKI MANOE 8,-7,8,8 2

13.30 6 JASINSKI MANOE (B2 - La Villette) 7,7,7 T17

T18 7 GENART NOAH (B2 - E.B.S.) 7 GENART NOAH 15.30 6,-5,8,5

13.30 26 DANNAUX LANDER (C4 - Meerdaal Leuven) T16 13,7,8

T19 23 UTTILLA NOAH (C0 - R.R. Basecles) 14.30 RENKIN GAUTHIER 4 5,-8,8,10

13.30 10 RENKIN GAUTHIER (B2 - Tiege) 3,3,7 T18

T20 15 HAVELANGE ETHAN (B4 - Andenne) 8 DEKEYZER MILAN 15.00 9,-5,6,-9,4

13.30 18 DEKEYZER MILAN (B6 - Zandvoorde) T17 FF

T21 31 DELCROIX GOAN (D2 - Don Bosco) 14.30 GEVERS PER 2,4,9

13.30 2 GEVERS PER (B0 - Logis Auderghem) 6,5,5
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1 DEGIVE MAXIME (B2 - Vedrinamur)

2 GEVERS PER (B0 - Logis Auderghem)

3 LUTSENKO VITJA (B2 - Smash Dolfijn)

4 JANSSENS CHARLES (B0 - La Villette)

5 ELING JAMIE (B2 - Schulen)

6 GENART NOAH (B2 - E.B.S.)

7 COLOT THEO (B2 - Cajmir)

8 JASINSKI MANOE (B2 - La Villette)

9 LAHAUT THOMAS (B6 - Malonne)

10 DEKEYZER MILAN (B6 - Zandvoorde)

11 BROCCOLO LUKA (B4 - Braine l'Alleud)

12 JANSSENS CYRIL (B4 - Braine l'Alleud)

13 MAKA MAXENCE (B4 - Liege)

14 RENKIN GAUTHIER (B2 - Tiege)

15 COLSON THIBAUT (B2 - Logis Auderghem)

16 BAEKELANDT NOA (B2 - Malonne)

17 MONSIEURS TARS (E0 - Nodo)

18 DELCROIX GOAN (D2 - Don Bosco)

19 LEDEGANCK LEANDER (D0 - Dinez)

20 VANHAEREN WOUT (D2 - Hoeselt)

21 CORTIS MATHIS (C2 - Ans)

22 DANNAUX LANDER (C4 - Meerdaal Leuven)

23 DELEBECQUE DORIAN (C0 - Hurricane)

24 VAN DAMME VIRGILE (D0 - Rooigem-Gent)

25 THOMAS JEREMY (B4 - Logis Auderghem)

26 COULON CALEB (C0 - Wanze)

27 VERTOMMEN THOMAS (B6 - Meerdaal Leuven)

28 DEWEZ DORIAN (C2 - Libramont)

29 UTTILLA NOAH (C0 - R.R. Basecles)

30 BUYSE IDES (D0 - Rooigem-Gent)

31 DHERTEFELT RYAN (C0 - Sokah)

FF HAVELANGE ETHAN (B4 - Andenne)


